
Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Points Shoot Off

EMPTY 1

Tom Dunn 2 89 10.441 0.01

Charlie Lentz 3 1 87 9.023 0.01

J C Jarrell 4 84 13.618 0.01

Dan Patinski 5 97 8.558 0.51 Score

Jeff Green 6 81 7.164 0.01

Henry Brewer, Jr. 7 1 97 5.466 0.51 Group

David Weaver 8 93 9.278 0.01

James Eazor 9 2 94 9.997 0.01

Butch Shreve 10 1 86 13.053 0.01

EMPTY 11

EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1

Gary Nicholson 2 69 12.663 0.01

Mike Gaizauskas 3 86 6.586 0.51 Group

Allen Shively 4 48 15.656 0.01

Ken Winpisinger 5 1 90 12.859 0.51 Score

R-Ben Cherry 6 75 14.510 0.01

William Ice 7 1 89 14.159 0.01

Robert McMichael 8 82 8.662 0.01

R-Dave Gump 9 73 13.774 0.01

Ken House 10 1 86 12.080 0.01

EMPTY 11

EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1

R-Donald Mild, Jr. 2 79 12.177 0.01

F,J-Amber Brewer 3 83 8.297 0.01

Chris Dunlap 4 81 11.702 0.01

Tim Hoyt-NonGBA 5 86 11.358 0.01

Dave Way 6 2 93 5.631 0.40 Group

Steve Wargo 7 2 87 13.883 0.01

Jamie Loggins 8 76 9.604 0.01

Mike Wallace 9 92 7.372 0.01

Stanley Taylor 10 1 93 8.059 0.40 Score

EMPTY 11

EMPTY 12

Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Heavy Gun - Match 4 -18 May 2019
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Bench X LG Score LG Group Points Shoot Off

EMPTY 1

EMPTY 2

Butch Shreve 3 1 49 6.621 0.51 Score

Gary Munson 4 40 8.003 0.01

Steve Wargo 5 39 7.347 0.01

F,J-Amber Brewer 6 45 4.460 0.51 Group

David Weaver 7 1 41 10.280 0.01

Mike Gaizauskas 8 46 11.757 0.01

James O'Hara 9 37 13.270 0.01

Dan Patinski 10 40 6.680 0.01

EMPTY 11

EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1

EMPTY 2

Robert McMichael 3 47 3.288 0.51 Group

Allen Shively 4 1 46 10.269 0.01

Charlie Lentz 5 0.01

Stanley Taylor 6 47 7.359 0.01

R-Jeff Friend 7 1 47 8.478 0.51 Score

James Eazor 8 42 9.531 0.01

Jamie Loggins 9 43 9.464 0.01

Tom Dunn 10 30 4.173 0.01

EMPTY 11

EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1

EMPTY 2

Gary Nicholson 3 47 8.138 0.01

Henry Brewer, Jr. 4 47 7.603 0.01

William Ice 5 2 49 5.386 0.51 Score

Chuck Weatherholt 6 1 46 6.089 0.01

J C Jarrell 7 44 4.823 0.01

Dave Way 8 48 2.631 0.51 Group

Ken House 9 42 8.476 0.01

R-Dave Gump 10 44 5.434 0.01

EMPTY 11

EMPTY 12
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EMPTY 1

R-Joe Maruski 2 44 7.851 0.01

R-Ben Cherry 3 44 6.155 0.01

Gary Fluharty 4 47 6.925 0.01

Mike Wallace 5 47 4.902 0.51 Group

R-Donald Mild, Jr. 6 40 6.712 0.01

Joe Laskarin 7 43 17.730 0.01

Jeff Green 8 44 16.390 0.01

Gary McDaniel 9 44 7.699 0.01

Chris Dunlap 10 1 47 5.604 0.51 Score

EMPTY 11

EMPTY 12

Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Points Winner

Henry Brewer, Jr. 3 6.576 1.00 Group

Mike Gaizauskas 4 8.604

Dave Way 5 7.846

Dan Patinski 7 89 1.00 Score

Ken Winpisinger 8 75

Stanley Taylor 9 82

Shooter's Name Bench X LG Score LG Group Points Winner

F,J-Amber Brewer 2 12.308

Robert McMichael 3 3.718 1.00 Group

Dave Way 4 DQ 0-on

Mike Wallace 5 6.061

Butch Shreve 7 47

R-Jeff Friend 8 DQ 0-on

William Ice 9 49 1.00 Score

Chris Dunlap 10 45
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Light Gun - Match 4 - Shoot-off
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